DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT YTD

Provident fund 1800.00 18344.00

Professional Tax 150.00 1500.00

Labour Welfare Fund 0.00 6.00

GROSS EARNINGS 29,140.00 296,006.00 GROSS DEDUCTION 1,950.00 19,850.00

NET PAY : 27,190.00

NET TRANSFER : 27,190.00

IN WORDS : Rupees Twenty-Seven Thousand One Hundred and Ninety Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.